

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5949/2006

ROSANE JEROME D'SOUZA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGVANDAS GANGARAM KAMBLE (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(for dispensing with the service of Res. Nos. and office report )

Date: 30/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the name of counsel for respondents be shown in the cause lis

t

and put up this matter on Friday, the 4th May, 2007.

)  
(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan

Court Master