

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5949/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2004 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CRP No. 3914/1999

ROSANE JEROME D'SOUZA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGVANDAS GANGARAM KAMBLE (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 29/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the
petitioner, let the matter be adjourned for
fortnight.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar